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[ Bill D'~,,-_ I Ac:,ount Number 

r -09/2312009 I _ 6 5000 1601 4020 L: ___ ~_. __ L. ________ . ____ _ 
Name Brian Barry 
Service Address -1620 W Thorndale Ave FL 2 

ChIcago IL 60660-3206 
Service Classification Rate 1 .. Small Residential Service ~ Non .. He~ting 

Activity Since Last Bill 
Previous Balance $33.67 
lale Payment C/lar{lc $0.51 
Balance 

Delivery Charge 
Customer Charge 
Under 50 TherlTls 

Gas Charge 
Efficiency Program 
Environmental Charge 

Taxes 
Chicago Municipal Tax 
Stale Tax 
Siale Gas Revenue T~lx 

Total Current Charges 

AMOUNT DUE 

Messages 

$.33606 x 

$.51370 x 

$.01690 x 

$33.82 x 
$33.82 x 

$.024 x 

$32.06 
1.0-1 Therms := $0.34 

1.01 Therrns =-

1.01 Therrns =: 

B.2'1 % $2.79 
0.10 % $0.03 
1.01 Therms "' $0.02 

[ 

Please note an increase of $0.08 has been added to the monthly customer Charges to 
help the State of IJtinois fund energy assistance programs. 

At tile time of tllis statement, your account was past due. Please pay $70.84 
today. Continual late payments can J"esuJl in a negative credit rating, deposit 
requests and even disconnection of sEl/vice. 

During this billing period we obtained eUl actual reading from your meter. We then 
estimated us"age from the actual reading date 10 your current billing date. 

PEfd,PLES GAS, 
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 6500016014020 

10,737 f'GSHOD 1O'}37 

III III '111 11 ',1', III' "I'll' I"" '" ,,'I' 11"11" 'I', "'111",11' 
BRIAN BARRY 
1620 W THORNDALE AVE FL 2 
CHICAGO IL 60660-3206 

PEOPLES GAS 
CHICAGO IL 60687-0001 

11111111/11111111 UII 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111111111111111111111111111111111 1 1111111111111111111111 

$34.10 

$32.40 

$0.52 
$0.88 
$0.02 

$2.84 

$36.66 

--$70.841 

,6 ~"'-~-CCCC--'" 
'-4"4 '+",~_~,~_~ 

"-cI ~'-cc:-~-"cl 
o -'-___ "'_-'" _ _ 

AUG SEf> ocr NOV JAN FEB MI\I~ API~ MAY JUN ,IUl A\JG 

2006 2009 

The gas charge for september is 50.26 cents per ttlerm and 
for August it was 51.29 cents per tllelTIl. The gas charge 
reffech~ how m-uch Peoples Gas pays for gas, which is what 
you pay. 

See back of bill for definitiOn!; of terms usec! 
on this bill. 

Please Pav 
Late /\ftef 1011672009 

$'(0.34 
$71.90 

Please write yOllr account nurnb~H" on yOilr c/leck. 

Amount Due 

C --------] 
$'10.84 _._---------_.-

Yes, I would JiI<e to pledge one dollflr per month to th~) 
Share the Warmth fund which flelps lOW-income customers pax. energy bills. 
I Jlave added one dollar to IllYJ§Y.!!len!: Cl1eGl<: this box -> /_1 

456500016014020000030000000708400000 
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NATURAL GA:; DU,IVEKY 

Name 
Service Address 

Service Classification 

Brian Barry 
1620 W Thorndale Ave F L 2 
Chicago IL 60660-3206 
Rate 1 ~ Small Residential Service R NOllRHeating 

Activity Since Last Bill 
Previous Balance 
Late Payment Clmrge 
Balance 

$237.19 
~p.55 

Delivery Chmge 
Customer Ctlurge 
Under 50 Therms 

Gas Charge 
Efficiency Program 
Volume Balancing Adj 

Taxes 
Chicago MUnicipal Tax 
Siale Tax 
Siale Gas Revenue Tax 

Total Current ChargeG 

AMOUNT DUE 

MESSAGES 

$.33372 x "1.00 

$.459t10 x 1,00 

$.13439 x 1.00 

$39.32 x 8.24 
$39,32 x 0.10 

$.024 x 1.00 

THIS IS YOUR F'NAL BilL. 

TheffllS '" 

Thorms '" 

l"herms = 

% 
% 

Thorms ::: 

At the time of this statement, your account was past due. Please pay $283.36 
today to avoid collection activlty and a nenative credit rating. 

$37.60 
$0.33 

$3.24 
$0.04 
$0.02 

[ 

$37.93 

$0.46 
$0.80 
$0.13 

$240.74 

$3,30 

$42.62 

$283.36 J 

Read this mOllth's CUstomer Connection to learn what qliestions to asl< when considering 
an independent natural gas supplier through the Choices for You program. 

Jur~ JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV JAN FEn MAR APH MAY JUN ,IUL 

2009 2010 

To p~y your gas bill by credit card, cal! 1-8QF-te«G'A~nf Il E 
fee Will apply. 

I.C,C, DOCKET NO. _-1..1 - 0 170 
The gas charge for July is 57.04 conts per therlll and for 
June it was 41.05 cents per thermo The ga~ charge reflects 
how much Peoples Gas pays for gas, Vl41ich is wllat you pay, 

Exhibit 1\10.-"'---_ Soe bacf( of' bill 'for definitions of terms used 
on this bill, 

Wltnes~ _ ' (1~ 
Date ') -,;)..~-!/ f<eporter ~, .... (It..."_ 

PE~PLES GAS 
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 6 5000 1601 4020 

1,619 ,'G960E 1619 256 

1111" '1"1' 'Iii 111111 '111.11'11' '''"11''''1 "111"11" '111"1', 
BRIAN BAHRY , 
1620 W TI-IOHNDAlE AVE Fl2 
CHICAGO Il 60060-3206 

PEOPLES GAS 
CHICAGO IL 60687-0001 

Please Pax 
Late After 0810.,120" 0 

~1;28:J.:l(j 
$28l.61 

Please write your account number on yoor dlec/(. 

Amount Due 

[ ------.---.<-J 
$283.36 

~"---------"-

Yes, I wauldUke to pledge one dollar per montll to the 
Share the Warmth fund which helps low-Income Gustorners pi;!y' energy birk'~. 
! have a1ged one dollar to my payment Cilec/< tllis box -> I~J 

456500016014020000060000002833600000 



NATURAL GAS DI'LlVEI\Y www.pe()ple~£ ... ~(;derivf)ry.cOtTI 

I O:;~5~~--t;-~-+~6-:::;~~_~~~t6~~:~:16 t_P~-Y~-i~~~~~~_:_~=t~-~~~~i-~-·~_:~8l-~~ __ :: 
Name 
Service Address 

Brian Barry 
1620 W Thorndale Ave FL 2 
Chicago J L 60660-3206 

ServiGe Classification Rate 1 - Small Residential Service - Non-Heating 

Activity Since last Bill 
Previous Balance 
late Payment Charge 
Cancel Prior Billing (11·19-200810 01-2'1-2009) 
Revised Prior Billing (11-19-2008 10 01-21-2009) 
Balance 

Delivery Ctlarge 
customer Charge 
Under 50 Themm 

Gas Charge 
Efficiency'>rogram 
Environhlenial Charge 
Volume Balancing Adj 

Taxes 
Chicago Municipal T 8X 
Stale Tax 
Siale Gas Revenue Tax 

Total Curren~ Charges 

$.33Ei06 x 

$.71750 x 

$.02630 x 
- $.02279 x 

$33.55 x 
$33.55 x 

$.024 x 

$'145.78 
$1.74 

- $3B.21 
$35.4"! 

$31.90 
1.01 Therms '" $0.34 

1.01 Thenns '" 

'j.O-, Tllenns .. 
1.01 ThumlS '" 

8.24 % $2.76 
0.10 % $0.03 
1.01 Therms '" $0.02 

$144.72 

$32.24 

$0.72 
$0.58 
$0.03 

- $0.02 

$2.81 

$36.36 

AMOUNT DUE 

Messages 

C----QiJ ___ $1 B1.0B _ 

At the time of tllis statement, your account was past due. Please pay $18"1.08 
today. Continual late payments can result in a negative credit rating, deposit 
requests and even disconnection of service. 

During this billing period we obtained an aclual reading from your meier. We then 

estimated usage from the actual readit"tl~"ef.l\ [inFI'i E 
I,C,C, DOCKET NO. / / ~ () / 91J ---------'---

Wltnes~ ---__ l;; N:~:_ 1= 
Date ~ -.<s -~!Flepo/'ter _LG. __ ,-_ 

PHd,PLE3 GAS. 
ACCOUNT NU M BEH: 6 5000 1601 4020 

9,952 PG9600 8,952 

,,11'1,\\,111 '11'111'11111111'1\11\11'11,\",1",1\'1111\111'1111 
BRIAN BARRY 
1620 W THOHNDALE AVE FL 2 
CHICAGO IL 60660 .. 3206 

PEOPLES GAS 
CHICAGO IL 60687-0001 

11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII~IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII 

2000 

JUN· JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV JI\N FEB MAA 

2009 

The gas charge for Mareh is EiS.10 cents per therm and for 
February it was 75.85 cents per thermo The gas cllarge 
reflects hbw much Peoples Gas pays for gas, which is what 
you pay. 

See back of bill for definitions of jnrms used 
on this bill. 

Please Pay 
Late .After 04116/:l0()9 

Please wlile YOllr account nUmbRf' 011 your cf1ecif. 

Amount Due 

[
----------------.• _] 

$111'1.08 ----------_._-.. _- , 

Yes, I would like to pledge one dollar per month to the 
Silare the Warmth fund which helps lOlly-income customers p~!'y_~nergy bills. 
I have added 00.8 dq!'!fJQ_I"!l'i..lE!y.m!;mt~ Ghecl( this box ~> L_I 
please clo not write or stamp l)eJo'v'!...!his till~_. __ ._. ____ . _________ _ 

456500016014020000020000001810800000 



~I AT LJ 1\ AI. G A C, DELI VE 1\ Y \Nww.pe()pI0sga'jdeJjw~ry.(:orn 

Name 
Service Address 

Serviee Classification 

Brian Barry 
1620 W Thorndale Ave FL 2 
Chicago IL 60660-3206 
Rate 1 ~ Small Residential Service ~ Non-Heating 

Activity Since Last Bill 
$~O4.46 Previous Balance 

Thank Vou For Your Payment - $G4.29 
Late Payment Charge $om 
Cancel Prior Billing (0!)·21-200810 07-22-2008) - $:~9.21 
Revised Prior Billing (05-21-20081007-22-2003) $35.53 
Balance 

Delivery Charge 
Custorner Charge $31.90 
Under 50 Therms $.336Q(j x 1.D"! Therms ;: $0.34 

Gas Charge S1.25000 x 1.01 Therrns '" 
Efficiency Program 
Environmental Charge $.03230 x 1.01 Therms '" 
Volume Balancing Adj $.01759 x 1.0-1 Therms '" 

Taxe~. 
Chicago Munioipal Tax $34.45 x 8.24 % $2.8'1 
Slale Tax $34.45 x 0:10 % $0.03 
Slale (:;as Revunue Tax $.024 x 1.01 Therms = $0.02 

Total Current Charges 

AMOLJNT DUE C-
Messages. 

During this billing period we obtained an actual reading from your meter. We then 
estimated l/sclge from the actual reading df'lte to your current billing date. 

Natural gas prices are expected to be higher this winter, so maJ{e sure you are 
prepared. Learn more in this month's Customer Connection. 

To pay your gas bill by credit card, call 1-866-295-0086. A convenience 
fee wilt apply. 

9,168 PG9600 

PE(!'eiPLES GAS_ 
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 6 ~;oOO 1601 4020 

tlBWNNWSD 
11401853589011 

"*CAR-RT SORT HC082 

I,l" """""" """"""" "I ,III" "II '" ,I ,III ",I ,I "I BRIAN BARRY 
1620 W THOr,I'IDALE AVE FL 2 
CHICAGO IL 60660-3206 

PEOPLES GAS 
CHICAGO IL 60687-0001 

$32.24 

$1.26 
$0.90 
$0.03 
!j',O.02 

$2.89 

$36.50 

$37.34 

$73.84J 

The gas' charg.e for September is 112.84 cents per ttl~rrii·al1d 
for August it was.126.38 cents per thermo Tile gas 9harge 
reflects how mUch Peoples G<.1('; pays for 9a8, which is what 
you pay. 

See back of bill for definitions of terms used 
on this l)iII. 

Please Pay 
Latll After 10/Hi1200H 

Please write your a(~count number on your chec/c 

Amount Duo 

[---.---.. ----J-
$'f3.84 _._. __ . ___ ._.M ___ . 

1--___ . _____ . ________ ~ ___ . ___ . _________ . ____ ~ 

Yes, I would W(e to pledge one doflar per month 10 lila 
Share the Warmth fUnd Wllich .heiPS low-incoille customers p~ energy bills. 
I have added one dollar to nlYJl§!Y!!lenL, Chec/( this box -> LJ 

456500016014020000060000000738400000 
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I',ATURAL GAS DELIVERY 

I 

Account Number p-;,y;;;;;tDue Datel ~nount Due '] 

08/15/2008 I $104.46 1 
--- --,--------

Name 
Service Addmss 

FJrian Barry 
1620 W Thorndale Ave FL 2 
Chicago IL 60660-3206 

Service Classification Rate 1 H Small Residential Service • Non~Heating 

Activity Since Last Bill 
Previous B<.lInnce 
Lale Payment Chorg\! 
Balance 

Delivery Chilrge 
Customer Charne 
Under 50 Thenns 

Gas Charge 
Efficiency Program 
Environmental Charge 
Volume Balancing Adj 

Taxe~; 

ChiGano MuniCipal Tax 
Stale THX 
Stale Gas RnwJIlLIe Tax 

Total Current Charges 

AMOUNT DUE 

Messages, 

$.33606 x 

$"1.32380 x 

$.03100 Yo 

- $.03570 x 

$36.14 x 
$36.14 x 

$.07.4 x 

2.02 Therflls '" 

2.02 Therms = 

2.02 Therrns '" 
2.02 Therms = 

8.24 "% 
0.10 % 
2.02 Therms '" 

At tile time of Illis statement, your account vms past due. Please pay $1 04.46 
today. Conlinuallale payments can result in a negative credit rating, deposit 
requeBts and even disconnection of service. 

$64.29 
$0.96 

$31,90 
$0.68 

$2.98 
$0.04 
$0.05 

[ 

Energize is now "cllstomer connection". Mal{e sure you check out tile neW 1001< alld 
be sure to read the helpful ideas, advice and neWS from Peoples Gas. 

To pay your gas bill by credit card, call 1 ~866-295-0086. A cOllvenience 
fee will apply. 

9,068 PG960D 

$65,25 

$32.58 

$2,67 
$0,90 
$0.06 

-$0.07 

$3.07 

$39,2'1 

$104,46 ] 

JUN'JUl AUG SEP OCT NOV JAN FEB MAil APR MAY JUN JUL 

2007 2[)08 

The-gas -charge for July Is 149.99 cents per therm and for 
June-it was-122.1 9 cents per tllerm. The gas cllarge 
reflects 110W much Peoples Gas pays for gas, Wllich is what 
you pay. 

See back of bill 'for definitions of torms used 
on this bill, 




